RESULT LIST 8th EUROPEAN ARDF CHAMPIONSHIFT 2007

* 8thIARU Region 1 Youth ARDF Championships

* Hormersdorf/Sachsen, Germany, 8-11 June 2007
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Competition: 9.06.2007 from 10.00
Band/Limit: 2-m-band/ 120 min
Competitors; M15 W15 Com +HlIp
35 27 =62 =74
M15 Category M15
35Com +++ Foxes 1 2 34 5 6 +++ Route >5530m

Place Name, First name Club Cal Runtime

1. Kudrenko, Ivan UKR1 4728 6
2. Lavryk, Yaroslav UKR1 56'17 6
3. Cernik, Véclav CZE1l 5645 6
4, Simécek, Ondrej CZE1l 57'14 6
5. Rodionov, Ivan RUS 5807 6
6. Borovicka, Roman CZE1l 5824 6
7. Lukshin, Anton RUS 7244 6
8. Jelinek, Ondrej CZE2 7542 6
0. Hora, Ondrej CZE2 8223 6
10.  Kosut, Martin SVK1 8735 6
11.  Simecek, Jurgj SVK2 8911 6
12.  Krassowizkij, JaroslawGER 91'13 6
13.  Lnenicka, Jakub CZE2 9201 6
14.  Zacharovsky, Martin SVK1 9248 6
15. Babeu, Alexandru ROM 9315 6
16.  Kolman, Simon SLO 9502 6
17.  Gutt, Maximilian GER 9520 6
18.  Szczypior, Mateusz POL 9633 6
19.  Baboshkin, lllya UKR1 10251 6
20.  Fam, Min Tunh UKR2 103'48 6
21.  Biryukov, Mykola UKR2 103'51 6
22.  Bahun, Luka HRV 108'02 6
23.  Eipper, Jens GER 9911 5
24.  Kristo, Zoran HRV 103'18 5
25. Awxzlgjov, Arpad HUN 106'09 5
26.  Jovaisas, Laimis LTU 10737 5
27.  Batic, Ziga SLO 108'44 5
28.  Kuriak, Jakub SVK1 11447 5
29.  Krnac, Tomislaw HRV 11928 5
30.  Pataki, Péter HUN 9145 3
aL. Kosem, Leon SLO 120'10 5
aL. Margineanu, Alexandru ROM 121'544
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Fox StNo
43
46
3
5
33
4
36
68
8
69
79
65
7
71
18
56
66
76
47
45
44
59
64
58
26
1
57
70
60
27
55
17
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aL.  Shcherbatyuk, Kostian. UKR2 122'03 6 48
aL. Vantara Janko SVK2 12359 6 72
aL. Belov, Dmitry RUS 12837 6 28

W15 Category W15

27Com +++ Foxes 2 34 5 6 +++ Route >5150m

Place Name, Firss name Club Cal Runtime Fox StNo
1. Franckova, Tereza CZE2 5341 5 13
2. Mouckova, Andrea CZE2 5639 5 12
3. Prokhnenko, Nataliya UKR1 6748 5 49
4. Mysliveckova, Zuzana CZE1l 6839 5 9
5. Zachova, Lucie CZE2 7356 5 14
6. Y akimenko, Viktoriya UKR1 7513 5 53
7. Mareckova, Michaela CZE1l 7839 5 10
8. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya UKR1 7922 5 50
9. PodeSvova, Vlasta CZE1l 80'11 5 11
10.  Bahun, Anja HRV 8431 5 63
11. [llési, Dora HUN 8851 5 24
12. Zerjav, Anita HRV 91'40 5 61
13.  Shyp, Alona UKR2 9142 5 51
14. Dittrich, Laura GER 9317 5 67
15. Silchenko, Tetiana UKR2 9942 5 54
16. Ciesla, Anna POL 11759 5 77
17.  Kostenko, Viktoriya UKR2 7447 4 52
18. Marcu, Andreea ROM 8854 4 16
19. Scur, Vaentina HRV 104'01 4 62
20. Hosekova, Vanda SVK 10819 4 74
21. Kukucska, Szilvia HUN 8719 3 25
22.  Kisel, Agnieszka POL 116'58 3 78
23.  Dapkute, Austeja LTU 8503 2 2
aL. Dolnikova, Veronika SVK 121'17 4 73
aL. Boruzs, Déra HUN 12155 3 23
aL. Patrascu, Madalina ROM 126'39 3 15
aL. Kovacova, Petra SVK 126'56 3 75
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* 8thIARU Region 1 Youth ARDF Championships

* Hormersdorf/Sachsen, Germany, 8-11 June 2007

kkhkhkkkhkkkhhhkkhhhkkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkkkkkx%x*x

Competition:

Band/Limit: 2-m-band/ 120 min

Competitors:

35 27 =62 =74

T eam - Rating

M15 Category M15
Place Name, Firt name  Team Call
1. Kudrenko, Ivan UKR1
Lavryk, Yaroslav UKR1
Baboshkin, Illya UKR1
2. Cernik, Véclav CZE1l
Simécek, Ondrej CZE1
Borovicka, Roman CZE1l
3. Rodionov, Ivan RUS
Lukshin, Anton RUS
4, Jelinek, Ondrej CZE2
Hora, Ondrej CZE2
L nenicka, Jakub CZE2
5. Kosut, Martin SVK1
Zacharovsky, Martin SVK1
Kuriak, Jakub SVK1
6. Krassowizkij, Jaroslav GER
Gutt, Maximilian GER
Eipper, Jens GER
7. Fam, Min Tunh UKR2
Biryukov, Mykola UKR2
8. Kolman, Simon SLO
Batic, Ziga SLO
9. Bahun, Luka HRV
Kristo, Zoran HRV
Krnac, Tomislaw HRV
10.  Aszlajov, Arpad HUN
Pataki, Péter HUN
W15 Category W15
Place Name, Firt name  Team Call
1. Franckova, Tereza CZE2
Mouckova, Andrea CZE2
Zachova, Lucie CZE2
2. Prokhnenko, NataliyaUKR1
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9.06.2007 from 10.00

M15 W15 Com +HIp

Runtime
4728 6
5617 6
102'51 6
56'45
57'14
5824
5807
72'44
7542
82'23
92'01
87'35
92'48
114'47 5
9113 6
9520 6
9911 5
10348 6
10351 6
95'02 6
10844 5
108'02 6
10318 5
11928 5
106'09 5
9145 3

OO OO

Runtime

5341 5
5639 5
7356 5
6748 5

Fox Tot. RtFox

10345 12

11359 12

13051 12

158'05 12

18023 12

186'33 12

207'39 12

203'46 11

2112011

19754 8

Fox Tot. RtFox

11020 10
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Y akimenko, Viktoriya UKR1 7513 5
Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya UKR1 7922 5
3. Mysliveckova, Zuzana CZE1l 6839 5
Mareckova, Michaela CZE1 7839 5
Podesvova, Vlasta CZE1l 8011 5
4, Bahun, Anja HRV 8431 5
Zerjav, Anita HRV 91'40 5
Scur, Valentina HRV 104'01 4
5. Shyp, Alona UKR2 9142 5
Silchenko, Tetiana UKR2 9942 5
Kostenko, Viktoriya UKR2 7447 4
6. lllési, Dora HUN 8851 5
Kukucska, Szilvia HUN 8719 3
7. Ciesla, Anna POL 117'59 5
Kisiel, Agnieszka POL 116'58 3
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* 8thIARU Region 1 Youth ARDF Championships *
* Hormersdorf/Sachsen, Germany, 8-11 June 2007 *
EAR R R R b b b SR b b SR b b b b b b b b b b b b b b R b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b
Competition: 10.06.2007 from 10.30
Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: M15 W15 Com +HlIp
35 27 =62 =74

M15 Category M15

35Com +++ Foxes 1 2 34 5 6 +++ Route >6340m

Place Name, Firss name Club Cal Runtime Fox
1. Simécek, Ondrej CZE1l 4715 6 5

2. Cernik, Véclav CZE1 4721 6 3

3. Kosut, Martin SVK1 4722 6 69
4, Borovicka, Roman CZE1 4802 6 4

5. Krassowizkij, Jaroslav GER 4837 6 65
6. Jelinek, Ondrej CZE2 4913 6 68
7. L nenicka, Jakub CZE2 5234 6 7

8. Lavryk, Yaroslav UKR1 5254 6 46
9. Baboshkin, Illya UKR1 5307 6 47
10.  Simecek, Juraj SVK2 5405 6 79
11. Gitt, Maximilian GER 56'02 6 66
12. Kudrenko, Ivan UKR1 5748 6 43
13. Bahun, Luka HRV 5827 6 59
14.  Zacharovsky, Martin SVK1 6033 6 71
15. Belov, Dmitry RUS 62'14 6 28
16. Lukshin, Anton RUS 6306 6 36
17. Pataki, Péter HUN 65'03 6 27
18. Kuriak, Jakub SVK1 6815 6 70
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14301 10

147'18 10

176'11 10

19124 10

17610 8

234'57 8

StNo
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Jovaisas, Laimis LTU
Rodionov, Ivan RUS
Vantara, Janko SVK2
Shcherbatyuk, Kostian. UKR2
Biryukov, Mykola UKR2
Szczypior, Mateusz  POL

Kolman, Simon SLO
Krnac, Tomislaw HRV
Fam, Min Tunh UKR2
Hora, Ondrej CZE2
Batic, Ziga SLO

Babeu, Alexandru  ROM
Margineanu, Alexandr ROM

Kristo, Zoran HRV
Eipper, Jens GER
Aszlgjov, Arpad HUN
Kosem, Leon SLO

W15 Category W15

6944
69'55
72'05
72'52
7413
74'30
7527
7531
79'10
7931
8026
9349
79'05
102'04 5
10231 5
11111 4
11129 4

QOO0 OOOOOOOo OO O

27Com +++ Foxes 1 2 3 4 6 +++ Route >5310m

Place Name, First name

©CoNUR~WNE
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Dapkute, Austeja LTU
Mouckova, Andrea CZE2
PodeSvova, Vlasta CZE1
Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya UKR1
Franckova, Tereza CZE2
Zachova, Lucie CZE2
Y akimenko, Viktoria UKR1
Havelkova, Markéta CZE1
Zerjav, Anita HRV
Kukucska, Szilvia  HUN
Mareckova, MichaelaCZE1
Silchenko, Tetiana UKR2
Dittrich, Laura GER
Dolnikova, Veronika SVK
Marcu, Andreea ROM
Prokhnenko, NataliyaUKR1

Shyp, Alona UKR2
Bahun, Anja HRV
Boruzs, Déra HUN

Patrascu, Madalina ROM
Kostenko, Viktoriya UKR2
[l1ési, Déra HUN
Scur, Vaentina HRV
Kisiel, Agniezka  POL
Kovacova, Petra SVK

Club Call

Runtime

44'47
47'27
47'44
47'51
48'55
4927
52'33
5305
5330
54'13
54'32
5850
62'30
64'45
6824
6852
69'13
69'14
74'06
7512
76'26
8010
8420
89'33
104'37
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33
72
48

76
56
60
45

57
18
17
58

26
55

Fox StNo

12
11
50
13
14
53

61
25
10

67
73
16
49
51
63
23
15
52
24
62
78
75
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26. Hosekova, Vanda SVK 92'35 4 74
27. Ciesla, Anna POL 7509 3 77
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* 8thIARU Region 1 Youth ARDF Championships *
* Hormersdorf/Sachsen, Germany, 8-11 June 2007 *
EAR R R R b b b b b b S b b b b b b b b b b b b b b R b b b b b b b b b b b SR b b b b b b b b b b b b b
Competition: 10.06.2007 from 10.30
Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min
Competitors; M15 W15 Com +HlIp
35 27 =62 =74

T eam - Rating

M15 CategoryMi15

Place Name, Firss name Team Cal Runtime Fox
1. Simécek, Ondrej CZE1l 4715 6
Cernik, Véclav CZE1l 4721 6
Borovicka, Roman CZEl 4802 6
2. Jelinek, Ondre; CZE2 4913 6
L nenicka, Jakub CZE2 5234 6
Hora, Ondrej CZE2 7931 6
3. Krassowizkij, Jaroslav GER 4837 6
Gutt, Maximilian GER 56'02 6
Eipper, Jens GER 102'31 5
4, Lavryk, Yaroslav UKR1 5254 6
Baboshkin, Illya UKR1 5307 6
Kudrenko, Ivan UKR1 5748 6
5. Kosut, Martin SVK1 4722 6
Zacharovsky, Martin SVK1 6033 6
Kuriak, Jakub SVK1 6815 6
6. Belov, Dmitry RUS 62'14 6
Lukshin, Anton RUS 6306 6
Rodionov, Ivan RUS 6955 6
7. Simecek, Jurgj SVK2 5405 6
Vantara, Janko SVK2 7205 6
8. Bahun, Luka HRV 5827 6
Krnac, Tomislaw HRV 7531 6
Kristo, Zoran HRV 102'04 5
0. Shcherbatyuk, Kostian.  UKR2 7252 6
Biryukov, Mykola UKR2 7413 6
Fam, Min Tunh UKR2 7910 6
10. Kolman, Simon SLO 7527 6
Batic, Ziga SLO 8026 6
Kosem, Leon SLO 11129 4
11. Babeu, Alexandru ROM 9349 6
Margineanu, Alexandru  ROM 7905 5
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Tot. Rt Fox

9436 12

101'47 12

104'39 12

106'01 12

10755 12

12520 12

126'10 12

13358 12

14705 12

15553 12

172'54 11


http://www.fineprint.cz

12. Pataki, Péter HUN
Aszlgjov, Arpad HUN

W15 CategoryW15
Place Name, Firss name  Team Call

1. Mouckova, Andrea CZE2
Franckova, Tereza CZE2
Zachova, Lucie CZE2

2. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya UKR1
Y akimenko, Viktoria UKR1
Prokhnenko, Nataliya ~ UKR1

3. PodeSvova, Vlasta CZE1
Havelkova, Markéta CZE1
Mareckova, MichaelaCZE1

4, Zerjav, Anita HRV
Bahun, Anja HRV
Scur, Vaentina HRV

5. Silchenko, Tetiana UKR2
Shyp, Alona UKR2
Kostenko, Viktoriya UKR2

6. Kukucska, Szilvia HUN
Boruzs, Déra HUN
[llési, Dora HUN

7. Marcu, Andreea ROM
Patrascu, Madalina ROM

8. Dolnikova, Veronika SVK
Kovacova, Petra SVK
Hosekova, Vanda  SVK

0. Kisiel, Agniezka  POL
Ciedla, Anna POL
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65'03 6
11111 4

Runtime

47'27
48'55
4927
47'51
52'33
6852
47'44
5305
54'32
5330
69'14
8420
5850
69'13
76'26
54'13
74'06
8010
6824
7512
64'45
10437 5
9235 4
8933 5
75'09 3
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176'14 10

Fox Tot. RtFox

9622 10

10024 10

10049 10

122'44 10

128'03 10

12819 10

14336 10

16922 10

164'42 8
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